	 1 	 8 0 0 -888 -8312  •  I P S C O R P. C O M / PL U M B I N G
Today’s Weld-On® – a global leader in solvent welding technology
Recognized as the world’s premium line of products for joining plastic pipes and fittings,
today’s Weld-On® solvent cements, primers and cleaners meet Ultra low-VOC (Volatile Organic
Compound) emission limits. Weld-On products meet environmental standards while
maintaining the highest performance expected by professionals.
P L U M B I N G  C E M E N T S
I P S C O R P. C O M / PL U M B I N G  •  8 0 0 -888 -8312 	 2	 2 	 8 0 0 -888 -8312  •  I P S C O R P. C O M / PL U M B I N G

12658 10.3 oz Tube 107190266 24
10159 Pt. Triple Tight Paint Can 107190232 12
10157 Qt. Triple Tight Paint Can 107190222 12
10155 Gal. Triple Tight Paint Can 107190212 4
•	 Contractor preferred, premium formulation
•	 Medium body, very fast set
•	 All classes and Schedules through 6" diameter
interference fit (Schedule 80 through 4")
•	 Can be used without primer if local codes permit for
non-pressure systems up to 6" and pressure systems
below 4"
•	 Blue in color
Red Hot Blue Glue
505201
LISTINGS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MODEL UNITS/CASE
505200 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 4 oz, Low Voc (1/4 Pint) RH-RHBV-QP-48 48
505197 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 8 oz, Low Voc (1/2 Pint) RH-RHBV-HP-36 36
505199 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 16 OZ, Low Voc (Pint) RH-RHBV-PT-24 24
505201 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 32 OZ, Low Voc (Quart) RH-RHBV-QT-12 12
505195 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 128 OZ, Low Voc (Gallon) RH-RHBV-GL-6 6
•	 Contractor preferred, premium formulation
•	 Medium body, very fast set
•	 All classes and Schedules thru 6" diameter interference
fit (Schedule 80 through 4")
•	 Can be used without primer if local codes permit for
non-pressure systems up to 6" and pressure systems
below 4"
•	 Clear in color
Red Hot Clear Glue
505201
LISTINGS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MODEL UNITS/CASE
505209 Red Hot Clear Glue PVC Cement, 16 oz (Pint) RH-RHCV-PT-12 12
505210 Red Hot Clear Glue PVC Cement, 32 oz (Quart) RH-RHCV-QT-12 12
505208 Red Hot Clear Glue PVC Cement, 128 oz (Gallon) RH-RHCV-GL-6 6
PRO INDUSTRIAL-GRADE PVC SPECIALTY CEMENT / Weld-On® / IPS
	 1 1 	 8 0 0 -888 -8312  •  I P S C O R P. C O M / PL U M B I N G
•	 Convenient package includes 1 can each of contractor-
preferred Red Hot Blue Glue (Low VOC) and Purple
Primer, 8 oz
•	 For PVC pipe and fitting applications through 6"; potable
water, pressure, non-pressure, conduit, drain, duct,
DWV and sewer, including Schedule 80
•	 Cement is blue in color, Primer is purple
Handy Pack: Red Hot Blue Glue & Purple Primer
505196
LISTING PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MODEL UNITS/CASE
505196 1/2 Pt. Can with Applicator Cap, Cement and Primer
Twin Pack
RH-RHBV-HDYPK-HP-20 20
•	 Medium-bodied, fast-setting, PVC solvent cement for
use on rigid PVC with interference fit Sch. 40 through 6"
and Sch. 80 through 4"
•	 Premium, hot blue formulation, excellent for use in